The TruVision® line brings the benefi ts of digital security monitoring to
commercial applications with reliable, cost-effective video solutions.
See TruVision
in a whole new way.
Complete
systems built
on compatible
performance

equipment with IFS media converters. These converters eliminate the hassle and cost of
pulling new cable, helping you migrate from analog to IP easily and cost-effectively.
Analog Cameras Ordering Information
5100 SERIES FIXED CAMERAS
TVC-5120-1-N TruVision® 550TVL Box Camera, True D/N, 12VDC, NTSC
TVC-5120-1-P TruVision 550TVL Box Camera, True D/N, 12VDC, PAL
TVD-5110-3-N TruVision 550TVL Indoor Dome, Digital D/N, Fixed Lens 3.6mm,
12VDC, NTSC
TVD-5110-3-P TruVision 550TVL Indoor Dome, Digital D/N, Fixed Lens 3.6mm,12VDC, PAL
TVC-5125BE-3-N TruVision 550TVL Bullet, Outdoor, True D/N, IR Illumination, Fixed
Lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, NTSC
TVC-5125BE-3-P TruVision 550TVL Bullet, Outdoor, True D/N, IR Illumination, Fixed
Lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, PAL
TVD-5125TE-3-N TruVision 550TVL Turret, Outdoor, True D/N, IR Illumination, Fixed
Lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, NTSC
TVD-5125TE-3-P TruVision 550TVL Turret, Outdoor, True D/N, IR Illumination, Fixed
Lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, PAL
6100 SERIES INDOOR DOME CAMERAS
TVD-DOME6-HR TruVision 600TVL Color Dome Camera, 2.6mm–6mm Varifocal Lens,
12 VDC/24 VAC, NTSC
TVD-DOME6-HR-P TruVision 600TVL Color Dome Camera, 2.6mm–6mm Varifocal Lens,
12 VDC/24 VAC, PAL
6100 SERIES BOX CAMERAS
TVC-6110-1-N TruVision Box Camera, 600TVL, Digital D/N, BNC, 12 VDC, NTSC
TVC-6120-1-N TruVision Box Camera, 600TVL, True D/N, BNC, 12 VDC/24 VAC, NTSC
TVC-6110-1-P TruVision Box Camera, 600TVL, Digital D/N, BNC, 12 VDC, PAL
TVC-6120-1-P TruVision Box Camera, 600TVL, True D/N, BNC, 12 VDC/24 VAC, PAL
6100 SERIES RUGGED DOME CAMERAS
TVD-6120VE-2-N TruVision Rugged Dome Camera, 600TVL, BNC, 12 VDC/24 VAC, NTSC
TVD-6125VE-2-N TruVision Rugged Dome Camera, 600TVL, BNC, IR Illumination, 12
VDC/24 VAC, NTSC

Analog/Hybrid Digital Video Recorders Comparison Table Analog/Hybrid
Digital Video Recorders
Ordering Information
DVR 11
TVR-1104C-500 TruVision® DVR 11 Compact,
H.264, 4-Channels, 500GB
Storage
TVR-1104C-1T TruVision DVR 11 Compact,
H.264, 4-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1108-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1108-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVR-1116-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1116-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,16-
Channels, 2TB Storage
TVR-1116-4T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16-Channels, 4TB Storage
TVR-1108D-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8-Channels, 1TB Storage, DVD
TVR-1108D-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8-Channels, 2TB Storage, DVD
TVR-1116D-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16-Channels, 1TB Storage, DVD
TVR-1116D-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16-Channels, 2TB Storage, DVD
DVR 12
TVR-1204C-500 TruVision DVR 12 Compact,
960H H.264, 4-Channels, 500GB
Storage
TVR-1204C-1T TruVision DVR 12 Compact, 960H
H.264, 4-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1208-1T TruVision DVR 12, 960H H.264,
8-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1208-2T TruVision DVR 12, 960H H.264,
8-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVR-1216-1T TruVision DVR 12, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, 1TB Storage
TVR-1216-2T TruVision DVR 12, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVR-1216-4T TruVision DVR 12, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, 4TB Storage
TVR-1216D-2T TruVision DVR 12, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, 2TB Storage, DVD
DVR 42
TVR-4208-2T TruVision DVR 42, 960H H.264,
8-Channels, DVD/CD, 2TB
Storage
TVR-4208-4T TruVision DVR 42, 960H H.264,
8-Channels, DVD/CD, 4TB
Storage
TVR-4216-2T TruVision DVR 42, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, DVD/CD, 2TB
Storage
TVR-4216-4T TruVision DVR 42, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, DVD/CD, 4TB
Storage
TVR-4216-8T TruVision DVR 42, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, DVD/CD, 8TB
Storage
TVR-4216-12T TruVision DVR 42, 960H H.264,
16-Channels, DVD/CD, 12TB
Storage
DVR 60 (Hybrid)
TVR-6016-2T TruVision DVR 60, H.264,
16-Channels Hybrid, DVD/CD,
2TB Storage
TVR-6016-4T TruVision DVR 60, H.264,
16-Channels Hybrid, DVD/CD,
4TB Storage
TVR-6016-8T TruVision DVR 60, H.264,
16-Channels Hybrid, DVD/CD,

FULL HD
1080P
IP Products Ordering Information
IP OPEN STANDARDS OUTDOOR IR WEDGE DOME CAMERAS
TVW-3101 TruVision 1.3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Wedge Dome, True D/N, H.264,
PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 10m IR, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVW-3102 TruVision 3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Wedge Dome, True D/N, H.264,
PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 10m IR, 2.8mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
IP OPEN STANDARDS OUTDOOR BULLET CAMERAS
NTSC
TVB-3101 TruVision® 1.3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Mini Bullet, True D/N, H.264,
PSIA/ONVIF/CGI, 25m IR, 6mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVB-3102 TruVision 3MPx, NTSC, Outdoor IR Mini Bullet, True D/N, H.264, PSIA/
ONVIF/CGI, 25m IR, 6mm @ F2.0, PoE/12VDC
TVC-N225E-2M-N TruVision VGA Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS Outdoor Bullet,
True D/N, 2.8-12mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA, NTSC Frame
Rate, PoE/12VDC
TVC-M1245E-2M-N TruVision 1.3MPx WDR IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS
Outdoor Bullet, True D/N, 2.7-9mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA,
NTSC Frame Rate, PoE/12VDC
TVC-M3245E-2M-N TruVision 3MPx WDR IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS Outdoor
Bullet, True D/N, 2.7-9mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA, NTSC
Frame Rate, PoE/12VDC
TVC-M5225E-3M-N TruVision 5MPx IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS Outdoor Bullet,
True D/N, 3.5-9mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA, NTSC Frame
Rate, PoE/12VDC
IP OPEN STANDARDS OUTDOOR BULLET CAMERAS CONT.
PAL
TVC-N225E-2M-P TruVision VGA IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS Outdoor Bullet,
True D/N, 2.8-12mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA, PAL Frame
Rate, PoE/12VDC
TVC-M1245E-2M-P TruVision 1.3MPx WDR IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS
Outdoor Bullet, True D/N, 2.7-9mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA,
PAL Frame Rate, PoE/12VDC
TVC-M3245E-2M-P TruVision 3MPx WDR IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS Outdoor
Bullet,True D/N, 2.7-9mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA, PAL
Frame Rate, PoE/12VDC
TVC-M5225E-3M-P TruVision 5MPx IP Open STD, Progressive Scan CMOS Outdoor Bullet,
True D/N, 3.5-9mm Motorized AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA, PAL Frame
Rate, PoE/12VDC
COMPRESSION
H.264

TVRmobile ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
IP/Hybrid Recorders
Ordering Information
NVR 10
TVN-1004CS-1T TruVision NVR 10 Compact, 4-Channels,
H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 20 Mbps
Bandwidth, 1TB Storage
TVN-1004CS-2T TruVision NVR 10 Compact, 4-Channels,
H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 20 Mbps
Bandwidth, 2TB Storage
TVN-1008S-2T TruVision NVR 10, 8-Channels, H.264
ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 40 Mbps
Bandwidth, 2TB Storage
TVN-1008S-4T TruVision NVR 10, 8-Channels, H.264
ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 40 Mbps
Bandwidth, 4TB Storage
TVN-1016S-3T TruVision NVR 10, 16-Channels, H.264
ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 80 Mbps
Bandwidth, 3TB Storage
TVN-1016S-6T TruVision NVR 10, 16-Channels, H.264
ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 80 Mbps
Bandwidth, 6TB Storage
NVR 21
TVN-2108-2T TruVision NVR 21, 8-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVN-2108-4T TruVision NVR 21, 8-Channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2108-8T TruVision NVR 21, 8-Channels, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116-2T TruVision NVR 21, 16-Channels, 2TB Storage
TVN-2116-4T TruVision NVR 21, 16-Channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2116-8T TruVision NVR 21, 16-Channels, 8TB Storage
NVR 21PLUS
TVN-2108P-4T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 8-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA 40Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 4TB Storage
TVN-2108P-8T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 8-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA 40Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116P-12T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 12TB Storage
TVN-2116P-16T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 16TB Storage
TVN-2116P-4T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 4TB Storage
TVN-2116P-8T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 16-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 80Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 8TB Storage
TVN-2132P-12T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 12TB Storage
TVN-2132P-16T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 16TB Storage
TVN-2132P-4T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 4TB Storage
TVN-2132P-8T TruVision NVR 21Plus, 32-Channels,
IP H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, 160Mbps Bandwidth,
eSATA, 8TB Storage
DVR 60 (Hybrid)
TVR-6016-2T TruVision DVR 60, H.264, 16-Channels

12VDC @ 1.06 Amps (8A total)
Power Supplies Comparison Table
Power Supplies Ordering Information
POWER SUPPLIES
TVPS-01-24AC Single-position Outdoor PTZ Power Supply,
120/240VAC Input, 24/28VAC Output @ 4A
TVPS-16-12DC Sixteen (16) Output 12VDC Power Supply,
12VDC @ 1.125 Amps (18A total)
TVPS-4-12DC Four (4) Output 12VDC Power Supply,
12VDC @ 1.25 Amps (5A total)
TVPS-8-12DC Eight (8) Output 12VDC Power Supply,
12VDC @ 1.06 Amps (8A total)
Universal Mounts Comparison Table
IP TVD-1103 Outdoor
IP TVD-3103 Outdoor
IP TVD-1104 Outdoor
IP TVD-3104 Outdoor
IP TVW-1101 Outdoor
IP TVW-1102 Outdoor
IP TVW-3101 Outdoor
IP TVW-3102 Outdoor
IP TVD-M1210W-2B-N(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M1210W-2W-N(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M1210W-2-N(P) Outdoor
IP TVD-M1210V-2-N(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M1225V-2-N(P) Indoor
IP
TVD-M1245E-2M-N(P)
Outdoor Flush-
mount included
IP TVD-M2210V-2-N(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M2210W-4-N(P) Outdoor
IP TVD-M2225V-2-N(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M3210V-2-N-(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M3225V-2-N(P) Indoor
IP TVD-M3245E-2M-N(P) Outdoor
IP TVD-M5225E-3M-N(P) Outdoor
IP TVD-M5225V-4-N(P) Indoor
IP
TVD-N225E-2M-N(P)
Outdoor Flush-
mount included
IP TVD-N245V-2-N(P) Indoor
IP UVD-IP-XP4DNR-VA2-N(P) Outdoor
IP UVD-IP-XP4DNR-VA9-N(P) Outdoor
Class Camera SKU
Flush-